
Questions? Please send an email to wrhasecretary@gmail.com

Please refer to the 2025 Awards Program pdf document for full details.



2025 WRHA ALL AGE: HIGH POINT
Horse May June August Sept TOTAL

Dun Its Charming 167 104 121 128 520 HIGH POINT
Oaks Lucky Star 110 136 65 139 450 RESERVE HIGH POINT

Coppers Easter Riser 44 65 59 110 278 TOP 3 HIGH POINT
Freckled Mitch N/S N/S 106 160 266

Dunnit With Sparks 43 106 N/S 69 218
Realitys Chance Bravo 47 73 N/S 78 198

Wild Haired Catz 34 45 43 44 166
Haidin Out N/S N/S 83 52 135

CP Olena Oaks Chic 30 39 29 32 130
Freckle Starlight 39 27 38 21 125

BRB Designed Paisley 28 35 28 33 124
Rock Run Blue Ruby 35 34 29 24 122

Rock Run Twistnjorga 52 15 26 24 117
GunnaGraceYa 4 45 32 24 105

Dunnit With My Banjo 14 33 27 31 105
LT Final Notice 34 N/S 26 41 101
Duals Playdun 16 30 19 34 99

Rey Cat 21 32 22 22 97
Magnitude Prime 44 N/S 28 25 97

FS Nine Of Diamonds 38 20 28 10 96
TMF Whats Poppin 32 8 31 20 91
Xtra Thirsty Dude N/S 6 84 N/S 90
Zippin Fabulous 25 25 18 20 88

Dun Up In Stripes 14 26 29 17 86
KKings Royal Blue 18 38 18 23 97

Wrangler For Sydney 31 N/S N/S 48 79
NS Haida N Seek 13 30 28 6 77

Good Roddin Ranger 34 19 15 8 76
Cat Nushine 24 49 N/S N/S 73

Trailer Park Tina N/S N/S 31 41 72
I Want To Be A Cowgirl 16 19 19 16 70

PR Miss Tees Blue 17 24 12 16 69
MF Drifting Ike 69 N/S N/S N/S 69
Everlilrebalcat 28 19 19 0 66
Aces High Ellie 20 8 13 19 60

Chexs Frenzy 7118 25 22 N/S 8 55
Bentleys Peppy Doc 12 24 14 5 55
Lil Dry Wiskey Bar 20 34 N/S N/S 54
Tricked Out Banjo 12 13 21 8 54
One Roan Jewels 19 21 2 12 54
IDA B A Rockstar 13 16 10 12 51
Chics Dual Spark 18 17 11 N/S 46
Boonlights Marie 16 N/S 30 N/S 46

Got Me A Shiny Chevy 6 26 N/S 14 46
RR Metallic Raina 7 16 12 10 45
TMF Post Malone 12 18 12 2 44
No Lucks Given N/S N/S 23 21 44

Lil Red Hottiesmart 9 13 20 0 42
This Cat Ain't Playin 41 N/S N/S N/S 41

Duntripn On Neutrons 7 17 12 5 41
Shortys Nu Pepto 13 15 6 7 41

Outlaw Whiz A Gun 34 N/S N/S 7 41



Kickin The Dust Up 5 7 19 8 39
Hollywood Star Struk 36 N/S N/S N/S 36

So Tari Cat 4 31 N/S N/S 35
Sparkling Bye Design N/S 35 N/S N/S 35

Metallic Twister 1 16 16 N/S 33
Pistols Gunner Chex 1 7 16 9 33

Drawin In The Willowwood N/S N/S 14 19 33
Will He Be N Asset 2 10 18 2 32
Gottaleavetherest 6 8 15 3 32

RMR Great Bambino 8 7 10 7 32
Simply Finnomenal 31 0 N/S N/S 31

Magnums Flashy Chic 0 11 12 8 31
Itchi N To Be Chrome 14 16 N/S N/S 30
Chocolena Chic Bar N/S N/S 30 N/S 30
Hesa Village View 29 N/S N/S N/S 29
Chuchuchaboogie N/S N/S 29 N/S 29
Mizz Reata Blue 10 10 2 7 29

GPP The Mechanic 5 N/S 12 12 29
Heavens Im Gold 21 N/S N/S 7 28

Asnancys Girl 11 16 N/S N/S 27
Whiteboys Baby Chic 15 5 3 4 27

Frosty N/S N/S N/S 27 27
Gunshine 4 22 N/S N/S 26

HR High Dualin Pep N/S 12 13 1 26
TMF Josie On A Vacay 8 N/S 16 N/S 24

Wano Frosty Cider N/S 10 4 10 24
RR Metallic Windy 9 2 6 7 24

Tess N/S N/S 9 15 24
Southrageous 6 N/S N/S 17 23
Classic Queso N/S N/S N/S 22 22
Face It Chuck 5 16 0 N/S 21

Missys Genuine Doc 19 N/S N/S N/S 19
AG Its All Custom N/S 11 8 N/S 19
Reys Big Ticket N/S N/S N/S 18 18
Judy Hollyday N/S N/S 18 N/S 18

Neva Go Outta Style N/S N/S 16 N/S 16
I Am A Little Biz Z 15 N/S N/S N/S 15
RS Gunners Spark 3 N/S N/S 12 15

So Buckin Lazy N/S N/S N/S 14 14
Sparkling Hickorygun 10 N/S N/S 4 14
Rock Run TwistnTwixx 6 8 N/S N/S 14
Pocojacks Red Spark 13 N/S N/S N/S 13

One Time Felino N/S N/S N/S 12 12
Oberyns Wild Hancock N/S N/S 12 N/S 12
Docs Stylin One Time 11 N/S N/S N/S 11

Pines Peppy Grace N/S 11 N/S N/S 11
Bar She Barrett 10 N/S N/S N/S 10

Divine Intervention N/S N/S 10 N/S 10
Blue Dart Valentine N/S 10 N/S N/S 10
Topsail Dry Chex N/S 9 N/S N/S 9

Juicy Chicken 9 N/S N/S N/S 9
Rafiki 0 8 N/S N/S 8

Gunna Roll Whiz It N/S N/S 8 N/S 8
Star Twisten Cat 6 2 N/S N/S 8
This Smart Rey N/S N/S 7 N/S 7



DM Tjs Grand Rooster 7 N/S N/S N/S 7
Chisums Adahpooh N/S 3 4 N/S 7

Gata One Time N/S N/S N/S 6 6
Haydays Tidy Whities 6 N/S N/S N/S 6
Luckys Smart Pepto N/S 4 N/S 2 6
Sippin A Cat N Tonic 6 N/S N/S N/S 6

Maverick The Gun Boy N/S N/S 5 0 5
Watch Classy Bar Go 5 N/S N/S N/S 5

Freeland's Gypsy Leland N/S N/S 4 0 4
Ima Holly Time 4 N/S N/S N/S 4

Iz A Pretty Sensation N/S 4 N/S N/S 4
Magic Mike XL N/S N/S N/S 4 4

Loaded With Gunnpowder N/S 4 N/S N/S 4
Sage N/S N/S N/S 4 4

Moonlight Enterprize 4 N/S N/S N/S 4
A Feather In My Cap N/S N/S 3 N/S 3

Talk You Out Of It N/S N/S N/S 2 2
Punch Drunk N Smoken N/S N/S N/S 2 2
Dun Gunning For Cash N/S N/S N/S 2 2

Wimpys Lil Survivor 2 N/S N/S N/S 2
Show Me Star Buckles N/S N/S N/S 1 1
MML Bay Sugar Specal N/S 1 N/S N/S 1

2025 WRHA ALL AGE: TOP PERFORMANCE HORSE
Horse May June August Sept TOTAL

Dun Its Charming 104 79 84 87 354 GRAND TPH
Oaks Lucky Star 72 93 52 91 308 RESERVE TPH

Coppers Easter Riser 27 65 39 81 212
 Freckled Mitch N/S N/S 73 89 162

Dunnit With Sparks 13 76 N/S 45 134
CP Olena Oaks Chic 30 39 29 32 130

Realitys Chance Bravo 25 52 N/S 48 125
BRB Designed Paisley 28 35 28 33 124
Dunnit With My Banjo 14 33 27 31 105

GunnaGraceYa 1 45 32 24 102
LT Final Notice 34 N/S 25 41 100

Rock Run Twistnjorga 41 13 19 24 97
Freckle Starlight 19 26 27 21 93

TMF Whats Poppin 32 8 31 20 91
Dun Up In Stripes 14 26 29 17 86

Wrangler For Sydney 31 N/S N/S 48 79
 Haidin Out N/S N/S 50 24 74

Wild Haired Catz 16 23 20 14 73
Trailer Park Tina N/S N/S 31 41 72

I Want To Be A Cowgirl 16 19 19 16 70
Everlilrebalcat 28 19 19 0 66
MF Drifting Ike 64 N/S N/S N/S 64
Aces High Ellie 20 8 13 19 60

FS Nine Of Diamonds 18 20 15 2 55
Tricked Out Banjo 12 13 21 8 54
Xtra Thirsty Dude N/S 6 47 N/S 53

KKings Royal Blue 4 23 18 6 51
IDA B A Rockstar 13 16 10 12 51

PR Miss Tees Blue 14 20 7 9 50



NS Haida N Seek 13 15 15 6 49
Chics Dual Spark 18 17 11 N/S 46

Got Me A Shiny Chevy 6 26 N/S 14 46
RR Metallic Raina 7 16 12 10 45
TMF Post Malone 12 18 12 2 44
No Lucks Given N/S N/S 23 21 44
Zippin Fabulous 13 9 18 2 42

Duntripn On Neutrons 7 17 12 5 41
Outlaw Whiz A Gun 34 N/S N/S 7 41
Shortys Nu Pepto 13 15 6 7 41

Kickin The Dust Up 5 7 19 8 39
Rock Run Blue Ruby 13 14 4 5 36
Pistols Gunner Chex 1 7 16 9 33

 Drawin In The Willowwood N/S N/S 14 19 33
Will He Be N Asset 2 10 18 2 32
Gottaleavetherest 6 8 15 3 32

RMR Great Bambino 8 7 10 7 32
Simply Finnomenal 31 0 N/S N/S 31

Magnums Flashy Chic 0 11 12 8 31
Hollywood Star Struk 30 N/S N/S N/S 30
Chocolena Chic Bar N/S N/S 30 N/S 30

Mizz Reata Blue 10 10 2 7 29
Chexs Frenzy 7118 13 16 N/S 0 29
Hesa Village View 29 N/S N/S N/S 29

GPP The Mechanic 5 N/S 12 12 29
Heavens Im Gold 21 N/S N/S 7 28

Asnancys Girl 11 16 N/S N/S 27
Good Roddin Ranger 16 1 2 6 25

Gunshine 4 20 N/S N/S 24
TMF Josie On A Vacay 8 N/S 16 N/S 24

RR Metallic Windy 9 2 6 7 24
Wano Frosty Cider N/S 10 4 10 24

Southrageous 6 N/S N/S 17 23
Sparkling Bye Design N/S 22 N/S N/S 22
Missys Genuine Doc 19 N/S N/S N/S 19

AG Its All Custom N/S 11 8 N/S 19
Lil Dry Wiskey Bar 11 6 N/S N/S 17

Bentleys Peppy Doc 3 13 N/S N/S 16
Neva Go Outta Style N/S N/S 16 N/S 16

I Am A Little Biz Z 15 N/S N/S N/S 15
RS Gunners Spark 3 N/S N/S 12 15

Rock Run TwistnTwixx 6 8 N/S N/S 14
So Buckin Lazy N/S N/S N/S 14 14

HR High Dualin Pep N/S 12 N/S N/S 12
 Oberyns Wild Hancock N/S N/S 12 N/S 12

 Chuchuchaboogie N/S N/S 12 N/S 12
Docs Stylin One Time 11 N/S N/S N/S 11
Lil Red Hottiessmart N/S N/S 11 N/S 11

Bar She Barrett 10 N/S N/S N/S 10
Blue Dart Valentine N/S 10 N/S N/S 10
Divine Intervention N/S N/S 10 N/S 10

Juicy Chicken 9 N/S N/S N/S 9
Topsail Dry Chex N/S 9 N/S N/S 9

Duals Playdun 4 4 N/S N/S 8
Rafiki 0 8 N/S N/S 8



Sparkling Hickorygun 8 N/S N/S N/S 8
Star Twisten Cat 6 2 N/S N/S 8

Gunna Roll Whiz It N/S N/S 8 N/S 8
 This Smart Rey N/S N/S 7 N/S 7

Chisums Adahpooh N/S 3 4 N/S 7
DM Tjs Grand Rooster 7 N/S N/S N/S 7
Haydays Tidy Whities 6 N/S N/S N/S 6
Sippin A Cat N Tonic 6 N/S N/S N/S 6
Luckys Smart Pepto N/S 4 N/S 2 6

Maverick The Gun Boy N/S N/S 5 0 5
Watch Classy Bar Go 5 N/S N/S N/S 5
Iz A Pretty Sensation N/S 4 N/S N/S 4

Magic Mike XL N/S N/S N/S 4 4
Classic Queso N/S N/S N/S 4 4

Loaded With Gunnpowder N/S 4 N/S N/S 4
Magnitude Prime 4 N/S N/S N/S 4

Moonlight Enterprize 4 N/S N/S N/S 4
Pocojacks Red Spark 4 N/S N/S N/S 4

Freeland's Gypsy Leland N/S N/S 4 0 4
Talk You Out Of It N/S N/S N/S 2 2

Sage N/S N/S N/S 2 2
Dun Gunning For Cash N/S N/S N/S 2 2
Punch Drunk N Smoken N/S N/S N/S 2 2

Wimpys Lil Survivor 2 N/S N/S N/S 2
One Roan Jewels N/S 1 N/S N/S 1

2025 WRHA ALL AGE: TOP COW HORSE
Horse May June August Sept TOTAL

Dun Its Charming 63 25 37 41 166 GRAND TCH
Oaks Lucky Star 38 43 13 48 142 RESERVE TCH
Magnitude Prime 41 19 28 25 113
Freckled Mitch N/S N/S 33 71 104

Rey Cat 21 32 22 22 97
Wild Haired Catz 18 22 23 30 93
Duals Playdun 12 26 19 34 91

Rock Run Blue Ruby 22 20 25 19 86
Dunnit With Sparks 30 30 N/S 24 84

Cat Nushine 24 49 N/S N/S 73
Realitys Chance Bravo 22 21 N/S 30 73
Coppers Easter Riser 17 0 20 29 66

Haidin Out N/S N/S 33 28 61
One Roan Jewels 19 20 2 12 53

Good Roddin Ranger 18 18 13 2 51
Boonlights Marie 16 N/S 30 N/S 46

KKings Royal Blue 14 15 0 17 46
Zippin Fabulous 12 16 0 18 46

This Cat Ain't Playin 41 N/S N/S N/S 41
FS Nine Of Diamonds 20 0 13 8 41
Bentleys Peppy Doc 9 11 14 5 39
Lil Dry Wiskey Bar 9 28 N/S N/S 37
Xtra Thirsty Dude N/S N/S 37 N/S 37

So Tari Cat 4 31 N/S N/S 35
Metallic Twister 1 16 16 N/S 33



Freckle Starlight 20 1 11 N/S 32
Lil Red Hottiesmart 9 13 9 0 31

Itchi N To Be Chrome 14 16 N/S N/S 30
NS Haida N Seek N/S 15 13 N/S 28

Whiteboys Baby Chic 15 5 3 4 27
Frosty N/S N/S N/S 27 27

Chexs Frenzy 7118 12 6 N/S 8 26
Tess N/S N/S 9 15 24

Face It Chuck 5 16 0 N/S 21
Rock Run Twistnjorga 11 2 7 0 20

PR Miss Tees Blue 3 4 5 7 19
Judy Hollyday N/S N/S 18 N/S 18

Reys Big Ticket N/S N/S N/S 18 18
Classic Queso N/S N/S N/S 18 18

Chuchuchaboogie N/S N/S 17 N/S 17
HR High Dualin Pep N/S N/S 13 1 14

Sparkling Bye Design N/S 13 N/S N/S 13
One Time Felino N/S N/S N/S 12 12

Pines Peppy Grace N/S 11 N/S N/S 11
Pocojacks Red Spark 9 N/S N/S N/S 9
Hollywood Star Struk 6 N/S N/S N/S 6
Sparkling Hickorygun 2 N/S N/S 4 6

Gata One Time N/S N/S N/S 6 6
MF Drifting Ike 5 N/S N/S N/S 5
Ima Holly Time 4 N/S N/S N/S 4

A Feather In My Cap N/S N/S 3 N/S 3
GunnaGraceYa 3 N/S N/S N/S 3

Gunshine 0 2 N/S N/S 2
Sage N/S N/S N/S 2 2

LT Final Notice N/S N/S 1 N/S 1
Show Me Star Buckles N/S N/S N/S 1 1
MML Bay Sugar Specal N/S 1 N/S N/S 1



2025 WRHA AMATEUR: HIGH POINT
Horse / Exhibitor May June August Sept TOTAL

Zippinssmokenchick / Sarah Nosbisch 152 198 174 157 681 HIGH POINT
Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 116 94 101 93 404 RESERVE HIGH POINT

Ruidoso Mercedes / Lisa Davie 97 95 118 91 401 TOP 3 HIGH POINT
NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 52 56 70 36 214

Xtra Thirsty Dude / Jeff Ross N/S 93 119 N/S 212
Lil Red Hottiessmart / Amanda Flannery 46 62 19 80 207

Meradas Sassy Girl / Jody Blackburn 58 40 53 55 206
Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 58 53 38 38 187
Rock Run Blue Ruby / Steve Elliot 62 7 38 34 141
Wrangler For Sydney / Eden Kopac 59 N/S N/S 81 140
Freckle Starlight / Brooke Meinholz 44 15 24 38 121

GunnaGraceYa / Cheyanne Lencioni 18 36 26 40 120
Will He Be N Asset / Dean Hilbelink 30 27 31 26 114

Pistols Gunner Chex / Amanda Guenther 18 15 41 33 107
So Tari Cat / Jully Pacheco 34 36 15 11 96

Magnitude Prime / Christy Braden 34 23 28 10 95
Booms Gotta Gun / AJ Stone 11 4 33 40 88

Fuel N Smart Steps / Morgan Deuster 21 28 19 18 86
Metallic Twister / Jessica Allen 28 17 40 N/S 85

Punch Drunk N Smoken / Ellen Hebron 27 36 10 8 81
Cat Nushine / Gerald Mielke 27 52 N/S N/S 79

TMF Whats Poppin / Kaley Bernhard 38 6 20 15 79
UWRF Peppyalnite / Sarah Nosbisch 15 17 14 22 68
CP Olena Oaks Chic / Linda Pfalzgraf 18 15 15 15 63

Whiteboys Baby Chic / Addison Pease 12 8 22 21 63
Got Me A Shiny Chevy / Jesse Guenther 14 39 N/S 9 62

IDA B A Rockstar / Emma Jorgensen 17 20 7 18 62
Reys Big Ticket / Heather Gottschalk 12 28 N/S 21 61

Bombing Tinseltown / Sarah Grundahl 26 N/S 33 N/S 59
FS Nine Of Diamonds / Danielle Countryman 18 13 15 11 57

Coppers Easter Riser / Mary Beth Adams 20 19 0 18 57
This Cat Ain't Playin / Candice Marsh 53 N/S N/S N/S 53
Shortys Nu Pepto / Jennifer Whitlock 15 13 8 14 50
Rock Run Twistnjorga / Dawn Elliot 11 7 13 14 45
Dun Up In Stripes / Dave Woolbright 13 9 13 9 44

Aces High Ellie / Ashley Manion 23 12 6 N/S 41
Everlilrebalcat / Addison Pease 13 8 9 9 39

RMR Great Bambino / Samantha Lepien 9 9 9 12 39
Face It Chuck / Tara Haselhorst N/S 33 5 N/S 38

Chocolena Chic Bar / Kathleen Hroncich N/S N/S 37 N/S 37
 Trailer Park Tina /  Julie Blevins N/S N/S 22 15 37

SW Simply Virtuous / Erin Bourscheidt N/S 5 20 11 36
Docs Stylin One Time / Hailey Ferron 35 N/S N/S N/S 35
Magnums Flashy Chic / Jessica Clark 2 10 14 7 33

RR Metallic Raina / Dawn Elliot 3 11 11 8 33
Pines Peppy Grace / Megan Bachman N/S 32 N/S N/S 32

I Am A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 30 N/S N/S N/S 30
WR A Wise Investment / Katie Harmelink N/S 21 8 N/S 29
I Want To Be A Cowgirl / Pam Woolbright 7 11 6 5 29

Good N Flirtatious / Elizabeth Hansen 27 N/S N/S N/S 27
Chics Dual Spark / Libbie Langkau 10 8 9 N/S 27

 Haidin Out / Chris Rantz N/S N/S 8 19 27
TMF Velvet Touch / Kaley Bernhard N/S 26 N/S N/S 26

Peppys Dakota Rose / Janet Roskopf 4 8 0 13 25
Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S N/S 8 17 25

Talk You Out Of It / Rachel Kowitz 6 10 5 3 24
Kickin The Dust Up / Lynette Miller N/S 12 7 5 24

RR Metallic Windy / Steve Elliot 5 2 6 9 22



Stormonthebay / Theresa Jeske N/S N/S N/S 19 19
Puddy Rey Cat / TJ LaChance 6 6 2 4 18

KKings Royal Blue / Jo Ellen Milkie 5 9 3 N/S 17
Cats Smooth Alibi / Megan Bachman N/S 16 N/S N/S 16

Mizz Reata Blue / Marie Stone 5 8 3 2 18
One Roan Jewels / Jessica McCall 3 N/S 6 6 15
Outlaw Whiz A Gun / Brian Ferron 14 N/S N/S N/S 14

Wimpys Lil Survivor / MK Cantrell DVM 14 N/S N/S N/S 14
Jebs Asmart Chicaway / AJ Stone N/S N/S N/S 14 14

No Lucks Given / Julie Blevins N/S N/S 7 7 14
JGD Lil Rowdy Cat / Ashley Manion 13 N/S N/S N/S 13

TMF Josie On A Vacay / Kaley Bernhard 2 N/S 10 N/S 12
DT Driftwood Cruz / Brian Pogue 11 N/S N/S N/S 11

Chisums Adahpooh / Kory Acevedo N/S 2 8 N/S 10
CR Sizzlin Shinyking / Debra Brown 0 2 5 3 10

Southrageous / Nicholas Beil N/S N/S N/S 10 10
Rey Cat / Chadd Hartwig N/S 9 N/S N/S 9

UWRF Cromedoutrider / Valerie Laufenberg 6 N/S 1 2 9
Sparkling Hickorygun / Laurie Lindstrom 8 N/S N/S N/S 8

Heavens Im Gold / Diana Coffen N/S N/S N/S 8 8
Little Profit Chic / Hailey Besch 1 7 N/S N/S 8

Duntripin On Neutrons / Hannah D'Antonio 1 1 4 2 8
Maverick The Gun Boy / Susan Hilbrand 6 N/S N/S N/S 6

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus N/S 5 N/S N/S 5
Ima Holly Time / Anna Bethke 4 N/S N/S N/S 4

Watch Classy Bar Go / Rebecca Dudzik 4 N/S N/S N/S 4
TMF White Iverson / Kaley Bernhard N/S N/S 3 N/S 3
 Wimpys High Doc / Morgan Deuster N/S N/S 3 N/S 3

Its A Fancy Thing / Tamara Lund N/S N/S N/S 3 3
RS Gunners Spark / Kaley Bernhard N/S N/S N/S 3 3

Neva Go Outta Style  / Heather Gallitz N/S N/S 2 N/S 2
Jebs Asmart Chicaway / Marie Stone N/S N/S N/S 2 2

Moes Moscow Mama / Olivia Mollenhauer N/S 2 N/S N/S 2
Sheza Little Dreamer / Meghan Bergman N/S N/S 1 N/S 1

2025 WRHA AMATEUR: TOP PERFORMANCE HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor May June August Sept TOTAL

Zippinssmokinchick / Sarah Nosbisch 106 132 127 118 483 GRAND TPH
Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 100 84 81 83 348 RESERVE TPH

Ruidoso Mercedes / Lisa Davie 69 77 89 59 294
Xtra Thirsty Dude / Jeff Ross N/S 76 104 N/S 180

NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 42 41 59 28 170
Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 58 37 38 28 161

Lil Red Hottiessmart / Amanda Flannery 27 57 12 52 148
Wrangler For Sydney / Eden Kopac 59 N/S N/S 81 140

GunnaGraceYa / Cheyanne Lencioni 18 36 26 40 120
Will He Be N Asset / Dean Hilbelink 30 27 31 26 114

Pistols Gunner Chex / Amanda Guenther 18 15 41 33 107
Freckle Starlight / Brooke Meinholz 33 15 15 25 88

Fuel N Smart Steps / Morgan Deuster 21 28 19 18 86
Punch Drunk N Smoken / Ellen Hebron 27 36 8 8 79

TMF Whats Poppin / Kaley Bernhard 38 6 20 15 79
CP Olena Oaks Chic / Linda Pfalzgraf 18 15 15 15 63

Got Me A Shiny Chevy / Jesse Guenther 14 39 N/S 9 62
IDA B A Rockstar / Emma Jorgensen 17 20 7 18 62

Bombing Tinseltown / Sarah Grundahl 26 N/S 33 N/S 59
FS Nine Of Diamonds / Danielle Countryman 18 13 15 11 57

Rock Run Blue Ruby / Steve Elliot 30 2 11 4 47
Coppers Easter Riser / Mary Beth Adams 20 19 0 18 57

Shortys Nu Pepto / Jennifer Whitlock 15 13 8 14 50



Rock Run Twistnjorga / Dawn Elliot 11 7 13 14 45
Dun Up In Stripes / Dave Woolbright 13 9 13 9 44

Everlilrebalcat / Addison Pease 13 8 9 9 39
RMR Great Bambino / Samantha Lepien 9 9 9 12 39
Chocolena Chic Bar / Kathleen Hroncich N/S N/S 37 N/S 37

 Trailer Park Tina / Julie Blevins N/S N/S 22 15 37
SW Simply Virtuous / Erin Bourscheidt N/S 5 20 11 36

Face It Chuck / Tara Haselhorst N/S 33 N/S N/S 33
Magnums Flashy Chic / Jessica Clark 2 10 14 7 33

RR Metallic Raina / Dawn Elliot 3 11 11 8 33
WR A Wise Investment / Katie Harmelink N/S 21 8 N/S 29
I Want To Be A Cowgirl / Pam Woolbright 7 11 6 5 29

I Am A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 28 N/S N/S N/S 28
Docs Stylin One Time / Hailey Ferron 27 N/S N/S N/S 27
Chics Dual Spark / Libbie Langkau 10 8 9 N/S 27

Good N Flirtatious / Elizabeth Hansen 27 N/S N/S N/S 27
Kickin The Dust Up / Lynette Miller N/S 12 7 5 24
Talk You Out Of It / Rachel Kowitz 6 10 5 3 24
RR Metallic Windy / Steve Elliot 5 2 6 9 22

TMF Velvet Touch / Kaley Bernhard N/S 19 N/S N/S 19
Stormonthebay / Theresa Jeske N/S N/S N/S 19 19

Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S N/S 8 11 19
This Cat Ain't Playin / Candice Marsh 18 N/S N/S N/S 18

Mizz Reata Blue / Marie Stone 5 8 3 2 18
Outlaw Whiz A Gun / Brian Ferron 14 N/S N/S N/S 14

Wimpys Lil Survivor / MK Cantrell DVM 14 N/S N/S N/S 14
No Lucks Given / Julie Blevins N/S N/S 7 7 14

JGD Lil Rowdy Cat / Ashley Manion 13 N/S N/S N/S 13
TMF Josie On A Vacay / Kaley Bernhard 2 N/S 10 N/S 12

DT Driftwood Cruz / Brian Pogue 11 N/S N/S N/S 11
Chisums Adahpooh / Kory Acevedo N/S 2 8 N/S 10

Southrageous / Nicholas Beil N/S N/S N/S 10 10
CR Sizzlin Shinyking / Debra Brown 0 2 5 3 10
KKings Royal Blue / Jo Ellen Milkie 0 6 3 N/S 9

Aces High Ellie / Ashley Manion 8 N/S N/S N/S 8
Little Profit Chic / Hailey Besch 1 7 N/S N/S 8

Sparkling Hickorygun / Laurie Lindstrom 8 N/S N/S N/S 8
UWRF Cromedoutrider / Valerie Laufenberg 5 N/S 1 2 8
Duntripin On Neutrons / Hannah D'Antonio 1 1 4 2 8

Heavens Im Gold / Diana Coffen N/S N/S N/S 8 8
Pines Peppy Grace / Megan Bachman N/S 7 N/S N/S 7

 Haidin Out / Chris Rantz N/S N/S 5 2 7
Booms Gotta Gun / AJ Stone 0 0 0 7 7

Maverick The Gun Boy / Susan Hilbrand 6 N/S N/S N/S 6
Ima Holly Time / Anna Bethke 4 N/S N/S N/S 4

Watch Classy Bar Go / Rebecca Dudzik 4 N/S N/S N/S 4
 Wimpys High Doc / Morgan Deuster N/S N/S 3 N/S 3
One Roan Jewels / Jessica McCall 3 N/S N/S N/S 3

RS Gunners Spark / Kaley Bernhard N/S N/S N/S 3 3
Its A Fancy Thing / Tamara Lund N/S N/S N/S 3 3

TMF White Iverson / Kaley Bernhard N/S N/S 3 N/S 3
Neva Go Outta Style  / Heather Gallitz N/S N/S 2 N/S 2

Sheza Little Dreamer / Meghan Bergman N/S N/S 1 N/S 1

2025 WRHA AMATEUR: TOP COW HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor May June August Sept TOTAL

Meradas Sassy Girl / Jody Blackburn 58 40 53 55 206 GRAND TCH
Zippinssmokenchick / Sarah Nosbisch 46 66 47 39 198 RESERVE TCH

Ruidoso Mercedes / Lisa Davie 28 18 29 32 107
So Tari Cat / Jully Pacheco 34 36 15 11 96



Magnitude Prime / Christy Braden 34 23 28 10 95
Rock Run Blue Ruby / Steve Elliot 32 5 27 30 94

Metallic Twister / Jessica Allen 28 17 40 N/S 85
Booms Gotta Gun / AJ Stone 11 4 33 33 81
Cat Nushine / Gerald Mielke 27 52 N/S N/S 79

UWRF Peppyalnite / Sarah Nosbisch 15 17 14 22 68
Whiteboys Baby Chic / Addison Pease 12 8 22 21 63
Reys Big Ticket / Heather Gottschalk 12 28 0 21 61

Lil Red Hottiessmart / Amanda Flannery 19 5 7 28 59
Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 16 10 20 10 56

NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 10 15 11 8 44
This Cat Ain't Playin / Candice Marsh 35 N/S N/S N/S 35

Aces High Ellie / Ashley Manion 15 12 6 N/S 33
Freckle Starlight / Brooke Meinholz 11 0 9 13 33

Xtra Thirsty Dude / Jeff Ross N/S 17 15 N/S 32
Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 0 16 0 10 26

Pines Peppy Grace / Megan Bachman N/S 25 N/S N/S 25
Peppys Dakota Rose / Janet Roskopf 4 8 0 13 25

 Haidin Out / Chris Rantz N/S N/S 3 17 20
Puddy Rey Cat / TJ LaChance 6 6 2 4 18

Cats Smooth Alibi / Megan Bachman N/S 16 N/S N/S 16
Jebs Asmart Chicaway / AJ Stone N/S N/S N/S 14 14

 One Roan Jewels / Jessica McCall N/S N/S 6 6 12
Rey Cat / Chadd Hartwig N/S 9 N/S N/S 9

Docs Stylin One Time / Hailey Ferron 8 N/S N/S N/S 8
KKings Royal Blue / Jo Ellen Milkie 5 3 0 N/S 8
TMF Velvet Touch / Kaley Bernhard N/S 7 0 N/S 7

Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S N/S N/S 6 6
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus N/S 5 N/S N/S 5
Face It Chuck / Tara Haselhorst 0 N/S 5 N/S 5

Punch Drunk N Smoken / Ellen Hebron 0 0 2 N/S 2
I Am A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 2 N/S N/S N/S 2

Moes Moscow Mama / Olivia Mollenhauer N/S 2 N/S N/S 2
Jebs Asmart Chicaway / Marie Stone N/S N/S N/S 2 2

UWRF Gomedout Rider / Valerie Laufenberg 1 N/S N/S N/S 1



2025 WRHA NOVICE AMATEUR: HIGH POINT
Horse / Exhibitor May June August Sept TOTAL

Freckle Starlight / Brooke Meinholz 86 98 91 83 358 HIGH POINT
Little Profit Chic / Hailey Besch 61 64 72 98 295 RESERVE HIGH POINT

Nellie / Kayla Tilly 76 69 70 64 279 TOP 3 HIGH POINT
Face It Chuck / Tara Haselhorst 72 84 102 N/S 258

Docs Stylin One Time / Hailey Ferron 69 N/S 112 38 219
Talk You Out Of It / Rachel Kowitz 50 52 13 51 166

Silver Phoenix / Tamara Lund 42 65 52 N/S 159
GunnaGraceYa / Cheyanne Lencioni 32 47 36 41 156
Will He Be N Asset / Dean Hilbelink 13 24 40 56 133

Footwork For Fun / AnnaLisa Hagenbart 25 42 31 30 128
Ima Holly Time / Anna Bethke 5 39 16 20 80

Peppys Dakota Rose / Janet Roskopf 11 33 5 27 76
SW Simply Virtuous / Erin Bourscheidt N/S 28 14 18 60

WR A Wise Investment / Katie Harmelink N/S 31 24 N/S 55
Wano Frosty Cider / Kyleigh West 16 12 16 10 54
MW Cool Secret / Darrick Lenhardt 12 10 12 14 48

Sparkling Hickorygun / Laurie Lindstrom 42 N/S N/S N/S 42
Maverick The Gun Boy / Susan Hilbrand 25 7 5 N/S 37

Missys Genuine Doc / Sage Kaiser 6 9 6 15 36
French Whiskey / Lori Brose N/S 13 13 8 34

Watch Classy Bar Go / Rebecca Dudzik 29 N/S N/S N/S 29
Memorable Scotch / Susan Harbridge 14 7 1 6 28

Sheza Little Dreamer / Meghan Bergman N/S N/S 10 18 28
RMR Great Bambino / Samantha Lepien 16 7 4 0 27

The Roan Ranger / Cathy Klecker 14 N/S 11 2 27
Bow Tule Lou / Gina Sheldon 24 0 0 0 24

Dunnit With Sparks / Laurie Lindstrom N/S 23 N/S N/S 23
One Roan Jewels /  Jessica McCall 0 N/S 16 6 22

Its A Fancy Thing / Tamara Lund N/S N/S N/S 22 22
Lacey / Jessica McCall 16 N/S 0 3 19

Outlaw Whiz A Gun / Hailey Ferron 18 N/S N/S N/S 18
NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 16 0 0 N/S 16

CS Legit Gin / Karen Foale N/S 15 N/S N/S 15
Duals Playgun / Chris Nicholson N/S N/S N/S 15 15
Legends Olena / Hailey Ferron 14 N/S N/S N/S 14

Stunt Man Mercedes / Morgan Schiferl N/S N/S N/S 14 14
Ima Lookin For Gold / Janell Glembocki N/S 0 12 1 13

Dun Gunning For Cash / Kathleen Freimund N/S N/S N/S 12 12
Blackjack / Ava Armstrong N/S 8 4 N/S 12

HR High Dualin Pep / Grace Melone N/S N/S N/S 10 10
Janesjigginjag / Hailey Vanden Branden 9 N/S N/S N/S 9
 Mr. Jaspur Jones /  Meghan Bergman N/S N/S 3 4 7

I Am A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 7 N/S N/S N/S 7
Good N Flirtatious / Elizabeth Hansen 4 N/S N/S N/S 4

WT Zuni Blue Hancock / Maverick Guenther 4 N/S N/S N/S 4
Coppers Easter Riser / Mary Beth Adams 0 2 0 0 2

Kickin The Dust Up / Lynette Miller N/S N/S N/S 1 1



2025 WRHA YOUTH: HIGH POINT
Horse / Exhibitor May June August Sept TOTAL

FS Nine Of Diamonds / Grace Countryman 170 151 142 150 613 HIGH POINT
MW Cool Secret / Lexi Lenhardt 129 122 109 119 479 RESERVE HIGH POINT

Smooth Slate / Samantha Schulman 97 60 92 83 332 TOP 3 HIGH POINT
Maverick The Gun Boy / Norah Harnack 77 54 94 89 314

Lowlight Cat / Sally Polyock 41 35 80 69 225
Footwork For Fun / Emma Sheldon 64 57 43 59 223
Itchi N To Be Chrome / Laynie Marx 80 85 N/S N/S 165
Gottaleavetherest / Geneva Hunter 31 34 54 9 128

Wimpleton / Laynie Marx N/S N/S 46 62 108
A Sparkling Design / Aubrey Christensen N/S 91 N/S N/S 91

HR High Cat Leo / Quinn Folkerts 60 21 N/S N/S 81
RS Dyna Glide / Rachel Ballinger N/S 77 N/S N/S 77

Chromed Olena / Jenna Christensen N/S 68 N/S N/S 68
Free Fallin Playgirl / Rachel Ballinger 67 N/S N/S N/S 67

Topsail Dry Chex / Riley Ackeret 23 10 N/S 32 65
TT Metallic Uno / Lexi Lenhardt N/S 62 N/S N/S 62

Queens Over Aces / Brandi Short 12 14 15 16 57
Fletch That Smoke / Kennedy Stuer 14 37 N/S N/S 51

Focus Pocus / Hazel Nagl 16 7 13 14 50
Sparkling Hickorygun / Kennedy Stuer N/S N/S N/S 47 47

Bow Tule Lou / Emma Sheldon 16 6 7 14 43
Regal Work of Art  / Leah Mamerow N/S N/S 16 27 43
Heavens Im Gold / Galaxy Coffen 20 N/S N/S 12 32

Aces High Ellie / Kaydence Manion N/S 12 8 6 26
Spin Whiz Elegance / Emmalee Kipp N/S N/S 25 N/S 25

UWRF Cromedoutrider / Addie Laufenberg 4 N/S 18 0 22
The Roan Ranger / Kendall Howard 6 N/S 6 10 22

UWRF Peppyalnite / Grace Countryman 6 5 2 8 21
Spin Me A Melody / Charolette Cynor N/S N/S 19 N/S 19

Im Countin Headlines / Addie Laufenberg N/S N/S N/S 18 18
N-Rollie TS / Talayna Steiner 15 N/S N/S N/S 15

Legends Olena / Jayden Ferron 6 N/S N/S 9 15
DM Tjs Grand Rooster / Rachel Ballinger 11 N/S N/S N/S 11
TFF Justa Dandy Tempo  / Emmalee Kipp N/S N/S 9 N/S 9

Bitter Sweet Sojita 12 / Jaisley Adams N/S N/S 8 N/S 8
Ronin / Lexi Lenhardht N/S N/S N/S 7 7

RS Gunners Spark / Weston Steinke N/S N/S N/S 5 5
Little Red Metallic / Harper Kaether 5 N/S N/S N/S 5

Bar She Barrett / Lillian Hedtke 4 N/S N/S N/S 4



2025 WRHA GREEN AS GRASS: HIGH POINT
Horse / Exhibitor May June August Sept TOTAL

SW Simply Virtuous / Erin Bourscheidt 73 65 78 57 273 HIGH POINT
Elect This Lady / Stephanie Dion 57 54 61 56 228 *Did not show in a cattle class at least 3 out of 4 WRHA shows

IDA B A Rockstar / Emma Jorgensen 53 42 49 58 202 RESERVE HIGH POINT
Miss Lil Tyree / Zoe Donahey 49 39 32 75 195 TOP 3 HIGH POINT
N-Rollie TS / Talayna Steiner 45 44 N/S 104 193

The Golden Invester / Ashley Brown 50 45 33 50 178
GunnaGraceYa / Cheyanne Lencioni 33 37 45 40 155

Whiteboys Baby Chic / Addison Pease 39 14 32 30 115
HR High Dualin Pep / Grace Melone 20 53 9 25 107
Aces High Ellie / Kaydence Manion 43 25 9 8 85

Puddy Rey Cat / TJ LaChace 26 25 18 14 83
Memorable Scotch / Susan Harbridge 33 8 17 19 77

Gottaleavetherest / Geneva Hunter 21 20 22 9 72
Wano Frosty Cider / Kyleigh West 18 20 19 6 63

Rhona / Samantha Jensen 15 12 21 12 60
The Real McCoy / Callie LaChance 21 18 15 2 56
HR High Cat Leo / Quinn Folkerts 35 19 N/S N/S 54
Topsail Dry Chex / Riley Ackeret 19 22 N/S 12 53
Driftin Red Cedar / Riley Weix N/S 24 28 N/S 52

Focus Pocus / Hazel Nagl 16 13 4 18 51
Queens Over Aces / Brandi Short 12 16 7 15 50

Tehillan Seleyn / Chloee Huttenlocher 10 24 14 N/S 48
Queens Over Aces / Megan Hansen N/S 18 7 20 45

T Wood Peptoboonsmal / Grace Cove 40 N/S N/S N/S 40
Shortys Nu Pepto / Jennifer Whitlock 24 13 N/S N/S 37

TC Rips Lil Freckle / Abby Simon 33 N/S N/S N/S 33
Chics Dual Spark / Libbie Langkau 12 6 5 N/S 23
MW Cool Secret / Darrick Lenhardt 8 0 8 6 22
JQH Peppe Spot / Anna Helmuth 20 N/S N/S N/S 20

Nellie / Kayla Tilly 16 N/S 2 N/S 18
Lowlight Cat / Sally Polyock 6 11 N/S N/S 17

Ronin / Laura Lenhardt N/S N/S N/S 14 14
Benny / Sarah Mechenich N/S N/S 9 5 14

Bueno Silver / Jenifer Schauer 13 N/S N/S N/S 13
Pocojacks Red Spark / Sarah Allen 13 N/S N/S N/S 13

Violet / Moises Silva 13 N/S N/S N/S 13
CR Sizzlin Shinyking / Debra Brown 7 2 3 N/S 12

Everlilrebalcat / Addison Pease 11 N/S N/S N/S 11
Bitter Sweet Sojita 12  / Jaisley Adams N/S N/S 11 N/S 11
Sadies Pearly Diva / Elizabeth Percival N/S 10 N/S N/S 10

Pixie Blue Dust / Cynthia Fosholdt 2 7 N/S N/S 9
UWRF Cromedoutrider / Valerie Laufenberg N/S N/S 8 N/S 8

Lil Dry Wiskey Bar / James Rahn 0 6 N/S N/S 6
Chisums Adahpooh / Tamorah Kaiser N/S N/S 6 N/S 6
Meradas Sassy Girl / Jody Blackburn 6 N/S N/S N/S 6
Luckys Smart Pepto / Lindsey Thayer N/S 4 N/S 2 6

Joe / Taylar Herbert N/S 4 N/S N/S 4
Zura / Alison Kilday 4 N/S N/S N/S 4

DT Driftwood Cruz / Brian Pogue 3 N/S N/S N/S 3
Honey Bee / Christine Darnall N/S N/S 3 N/S 3

Im Counting Headlines / Addie Laufenberg 3 N/S N/S N/S 3
Miles A Blue Stripz / Morgan Myhre 3 N/S N/S N/S 3

Doc / Hannah Pecha N/S 2 N/S N/S 2


